Kent Cross Country League Results - Somerhill School, Tonbridge 23/10/2021

Senior Women Current Lead Performance

Pos
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No

649
648
812
655
789
790
687
821

788
776
799
762
792
616
640
684
643
793
698
668
661

757
672
674
663
819
605
806
614
783
678
753
695
831

588
590
743
596
669
702
745
751
598
604
646
657
731
782
726
618
822
613
647
626
802
725

AthleteName

Holly Dixon

Kate Curran

Harriet Woolley

Megan Marchant

Chloe Bird

Annabel Carter

Cas Jackson

Amelie Karlsson

Ellie Baxter

Andrea Berquez (W35)
Sasha Humphries (W45)
Elizabeth Weeks (W40)
Alexandra Crockford
Aurelia Osborne (W40)
Amy Leach

Hannah Bradley

Julie Backley (W50)
Sarah Cronin

Nicola Goodwin (W40)
Elizabeth Brookes (W40)
Hayley Newman

Taryne McPherson (W45)
Anoushka Johnson (W45)
Sally Kyle (W45)

Sophie Parkes

Jillian Holford (W50)
Alison Waters (W45)
Elise Rendall (W40)
Kate Marchant (W50)
Olwen Cockell (W45)
Ashley O'Brien (W50)
Jenny Fowler (W45)
Emily Chambers
Annabel Preston (W50)
Tracey Calnan (W50)
Holly Cook

Sally George (W40)
Ailis Goddard (W35)
Caroline Curtis (W50)
Anna Thomsen

Deborah McCarthy (W50)
Karen Cudmore (W45)
Emma Hanna (W40)
Sally Smith (W40)
Christine Bond (W55)
Donna Martin (W35)
Emily Plummer
Rebecca Young (W45)
Lisa Bowring (W50)
Sonja Van de Pol (W45)
Sonja King (W40)

Amy Harris (W40)

Sally Carr (W50)

Angela Duffy Smart (W45)
Grazia Manzotti (W50)
Kate Barrett (W50)

Club
CAM
CAM
TON
CAM
TON
TON
DART
TWH
TON
SEV
TON
M&M
TON
BEC
B&B
DART
CAM
TON
FOLK
CPA
CAM
M&M
CPA
CPA
CAM
TWH
A&D
TON
BEC
SWA
CPA
M&M
FOLK
WTri
A&D
A&D
&l
A&D
CPA
FOLK
&l
M&M
A&D
A&D
CAM
CAM
HHHH
SKH
HHHH
BEC
TWH
BEC
CAM
BEX
TON
HHHH

Mt 1
1
2
4
3
6
9
8
7

10

Mt2 Mt3 Mt4

101(2)
102(2)
105(2)
112(2)
112(2)
119(2)
121(2)
122(2)
124(2)
125(2)
126(2)
127(2)
130(2)
132(2)
140(2)
152(2)
153(2)
154(2)
156(2)
157(2)
161(2)
162(2)
166(2)

T Time
1:01:05
1:02:15
1:05:52
1:05:34
1:06:17
1:07:04
1:07:17
1:07:24
1:07:36
1:08:24
:10:36
:10:38
:11:08
:11:44
:12:09
:12:24
:12:37
:12:30
:13:29
:13:41
:14:07
:14:18
:14:21
:15:43
:15:44
:16:00
:16:15
:17:15
:17:21
:18:10
:17:58
:18:09
:18:37
:18:50
:19:00
:19:23
1:20:04
1:20:07
1:20:33
1:20:50
1:20:51
1:20:58
1:21:12
1:21:13
1:21:20
1:21:16
1:21:41
1:22:27
1:24:00
1:24:40
1:24:03
1:24:07
1:24:14
1:25:26
1:25:16
1:25:48
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57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115

767
721
689
675
781
631
666
830
629
679
676
759
671
765
645
688
670
608
752
583
677
621
728
727
628
740
798
796
638
811
656
584
797
808
664
1326
817
620
805
803
641
586
633
758
1327
756
619
807
603
791
779
800
681
784
612
772
1324
589
810

Hanka Eichler-Gregory (W40)
Jenni Tomblin (W40)
Bonnie Maugey

Kirsten McTeer (W45)
Jane Wren (W55)

Sally Searle (W40)
Monica Whitefield (W55)
Samantha Hayes (W50)
Kirsty McEwen

Lindsey Sanders (W40)
Christine Munday (W45)
Catherine Rodwell

Amy Hutchings (W35)
Jen Cleaver (W50)
Alice Bodie

Gillian Manning (W60)
Sonia Hanna (W40)
Tanya Byrne (W50)
Kathryn Ford (W35)
Nicki Buckman (W45)
Janice Munday (W45)
Hannah Buss (W40)
Rachel Collins

Julie Collins (W60)
Geraldine Legon (W60)
Rebecca Weston

Verity Hopkins

Claire Day (W40)
Jessica Keene

Alice Wood

Lucy Marlow (W35)
Gemma Carter Collins (W40)
Maria Heslop (W50)
Philippa Robinson

Katie Sanders (W35)
Charlotte Johnston
Cathy Gill

Alice Burnhope

Alice Ralph

Tina Oldershaw (W50)
Ashley Pearson (W45)
Briony Walsh

Jennie Butler (W45)
Antel Muller

Kerstin Sung (W45)
Vera Hunter (W35)
Beth Armstrong
Charlotte Richardson
Rhian Shrimplin
Abianne Coates

Amy Seager

Lisa Knight (W45)
Emma Dodds

Natalie Long

Nathalie Gaudillat (W45)
Jennifer Rudd (W45)
Ivana Collier (W45)
Alice Cook

Charlotte Warren (W35)

MOTE
GTRI
DART
CPA
SKH
BEX
CAM
WTri
BEX
CPA
CPA
M&M
CPA
MOTE
CAM
DART
CPA
BEC
M&M
ASH
CPA
BEX
HHHH
HHHH
BEX
IEK
TON
TON
B&B
TON
CAM
ASH
TON
TON
CAM
MAID
TWH
BEX
TON
TON
B&B
ASH
B&B
M&M
MAID
M&M
BEX
TON
A&D
TON
SKH
TON
CPTRI
SWA
BEC
ORR
FOLK
A&D
TON

82
86
85
88
93
89
95
94
101
92
98
105
104
110
108
117
115
120
118
122
119
121
124
125
126

11
13
14

18
19

21

23
24

31
33

37

40
41

42

88
89
91
95
92
99
94
96
90
100
98
102
104
101
106
111
115
114
116
113
117
120
121
122
123

15
16
18

20

25
27
28
30
31

34

39

42

45
47
49

170(2)
175(2)
176(2)
183(2)
185(2)
188(2)
189(2)
190(2)
191(2)
192(2)
196(2)
207(2)
208(2)
211(2)
214(2)
228(2)
230(2)
234(2)
234(2)
235(2)
236(2)
241(2)
245(2)
247(2)
249(2)
3(1)

1:26:42
1:27:17
1:27:11
1:27:51
1:28:09
1:30:33
1:28:54
1:30:01
1:29:52
1:30:57
1:31:11
1:34:10
1:35:22
1:35:53
1:36:52
1:44:36
1:46:07
1:48:10
1:48:20
1:47:14
1:49:35
1:51:09
1:55:47
1:55:47
2:00:53
0:31:40
0:32:08
0:33:33
0:32:28
0:33:06
0:34:32
0:34:37
0:34:44
0:33:56
0:34:44
0:35:00
0:35:50
0:36:08
0:35:15
0:36:21
0:36:36
0:36:41
0:35:41
0:35:56
0:36:00
0:36:21
0:36:30
0:37:27
0:37:36
0:36:40
0:38:28
0:37:23
0:38:51
0:38:54
0:37:44
0:39:01
0:38:01
0:38:08
0:38:34



116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169

595
611
1328
730
754
761
804
716
724
703
747
770
627
665
692
610
780
823
766
682
733
824
1330
818
667
705
825
686
769
778
828
720
714
737
697
694
816
732
794
820
786
659
673
600
722
458
742
729
750
787
719
683
723
814

Sophie Edmonds

Isobel Finnie (W45)
Amy Childs

Sam Mounsdon (W40)
Chloe Hammond (W40)
Vanessa Vander (W35)
Lucy Pitcairn-Knowles (W55)
Lesley McCarthy (W45)
Amanda Woby

Sylwia Tokarska (W40)
Kulwinder Thind (W40)
Samantha Goffin (W50)
Beata Kubala-Todd (W40)
Hannah Whitefield
Stephanie Wood (W55)
Emma Coakley

Marie Watson (W55)
Suzannah Kinsella (W50)
Tracey Dennis (W55)
Kati Pusey (W50)

Zoe Rekert (W45)
Lesley Page (W45)
Pearl Pearce (W45)
Ana-Maria Green (W50)
Leila Banyard (W35)
Helen Webb (W40)
Brenda Purse (W50)
Gemma Extence

Shona George (W50)
Helen Proud (W55)
Carol Tsang (W45)
Louise Roper

Louise Johnson (W50)
Sarah Williamson (W45)
Trudi Curd (W60)

Marie Brazier (W45)
Maria Gandara (W50)
Lisa Potter

Angie Crush (W45)
Lucille Joannes (W60)
Katie Scoones

Joanne Murphy (W60)
Ann Komzolik (W60)
Jaclyn Kay (W35)

Cath Tynan (W45)
Deirdre Coombs (W65)
Helen Fooks (W50)
Sarah Leach (W55)
Janice Moorekite (W60)
Penny Ademuyiwa (W50)
Lauren Porter (W45)
Nicola Bowler (W45)
Michelle Witheriff (W45)
Smaranda Dranga (W50)

A&D
BEC
TON
HHHH
M&M
M&M
TON
GTRI
GTRI
FOLK
1&l
ORR
BEX
CAM
DART
BEC
SKH
TWH
MOTE
CPTRI
HHHH
TWH
TON
TWH
CPA
FOLK
TWH
DART
ORR
SKH
TWH
GTRI
GTRI
HHHH
FOLK
FOLK
TWH
HHHH
TON
TWH
SWA
CAM
CPA
A&D
GTRI
FOLK
1&l
HHHH
LARK
TON
GTRI
DART
GTRI
TWH

58
59

60

62

64

66

68
71

72

80

83
84

87
90
91

96

97
99
100
102
103

106
107

109

111

112

113

114
116

123
127

60

63

64

66

68

72

74

75

77

82

85
86

93

97

103
105

107
108
109
110

112

118
119

103(1)
103(1)
105(1)
106(1)
107(1)
107(1)
108(1)
109(1)
109(1)
110(1)
111(1)
112(1)
112(1)
113(1)
114(1)
116(1)
118(1)
119(1)
123(1)
127(1)

0:40:29
0:40:29
0:39:53
0:40:42
0:40:54
0:40:17
0:40:17
0:41:00
0:40:29
0:41:16
0:40:31
0:41:32
0:41:54
0:40:56
0:41:55
0:41:09
0:41:24
0:41:43
0:43:05
0:42:08
0:43:35
0:43:36
0:42:13
0:42:13
0:44:00
0:44:24
0:44:31
0:43:39
0:45:24
0:45:27
0:45:29
0:46:15
0:46:26
0:46:38
0:46:39
0:47:29
0:48:55
0:47:33
0:47:44
0:49:57
0:50:38
0:48:43
0:51:42
0:51:44
0:49:26
0:50:51
0:52:25
0:50:56
0:51:24
0:51:54
0:55:50
0:55:54
0:55:38
1:06:30



